Proceurment Card Transactions - May 24

Department TransactionDate
Peoples Services 18/05/2024
Peoples Services 22/05/2024
Peoples Services 22/05/2024
Peoples Services 23/05/2024
Peoples Services 28/05/2024
Peoples Services 30/05/2024
Place Services 28/05/2024
Corporate Services 02/05/2024
Corporate Services 20/05/2024
Corporate Services 01/05/2024
Corporate Services 05/05/2024
Corporate Services 11/05/2024
Corporate Services 11/05/2024
Corporate Services 11/05/2024
Corporate Services 28/05/2024
Corporate Services 24/05/2024
Corporate Services 28/05/2024
Peoples Services 24/05/2024
Peoples Services 29/05/2024
Peoples Services 29/05/2024
Corporate Services 07/05/2024
Corporate Services 16/05/2024
Corporate Services 16/05/2024
Corporate Services 29/05/2024
Peoples Services 02/05/2024
Peoples Services 04/05/2024
Peoples Services 04/05/2024
Peoples Services 08/05/2024
Peoples Services 08/05/2024
Peoples Services 15/05/2024
Peoples Services 15/05/2024
Peoples Services 15/05/2024
Peoples Services 15/05/2024
Peoples Services 16/05/2024
Peoples Services 16/05/2024
Peoples Services 22/05/2024
Peoples Services 22/05/2024
Peoples Services 23/05/2024
Peoples Services 24/05/2024
Peoples Services 29/05/2024
Corporate Services 29/04/2024
Corporate Services 16/05/2024
Corporate Services 20/05/2024
Corporate Services 29/05/2024
Peoples Services 03/05/2024
Peoples Services 03/05/2024
Peoples Services 09/05/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 15/05/2024
Peoples Services 24/05/2024
Corporate Services 09/05/2024
Corporate Services 02/05/2024
Corporate Services 06/05/2024
Corporate Services 10/05/2024
Corporate Services 12/05/2024
Corporate Services 16/05/2024
Corporate Services 18/05/2024
Peoples Services 25/05/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 08/05/2024
Peoples Services 21/05/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 13/05/2024
Peoples Services 15/05/2024
Peoples Services 23/05/2024
Peoples Services 23/05/2024
Peoples Services 02/05/2024
Peoples Services 02/05/2024
Peoples Services 30/04/2024
Peoples Services 30/04/2024
Peoples Services 30/04/2024
Peoples Services 30/04/2024
Peoples Services 30/04/2024
Peoples Services 30/04/2024
Peoples Services 30/04/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 01/05/2024
Peoples Services 02/05/2024
Peoples Services 02/05/2024
Peoples Services 07/05/2024
Peoples Services 07/05/2024
Peoples Services 09/05/2024
Peoples Services 10/05/2024
Peoples Services 10/05/2024
Peoples Services 10/05/2024
Peoples Services 25/04/2024
Peoples Services 14/05/2024
Peoples Services 14/05/2024
Peoples Services 15/05/2024
Peoples Services 16/05/2024
Peoples Services 16/05/2024
Peoples Services 21/05/2024
Peoples Services 21/05/2024
Peoples Services 22/05/2024
Peoples Services 22/05/2024
Peoples Services 23/05/2024
Peoples Services 24/05/2024
Peoples Services 28/05/2024
Peoples Services 28/05/2024
Peoples Services 30/05/2024
Peoples Services 30/05/2024

Peoples Services 30/05/2024

Merchant Category Name

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

RECORD SHOPS

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

RECORD SHOPS

RECORD SHOPS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DEPARTMENT STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS
LODGING-HOTELS, MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS, MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GOLF COURSES-PUBLIC

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

SPORTS APPAREL, RIDING APPAREL STORES

MOTION PICTURE THEATERS

SPORTING GOODS STORES

SPORTING GOODS STORES

TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS

RYANAIR

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FINES

FINES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CAMPGROUNDS AND TRAILER PARKS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

Merchant

AMAZON 204-6380601-58
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION
WWW.INFORMA.COM
AMAZON 204-9606692-64
WWW.AMAZON 204-240034
ONLINE REDIRECTIONS
BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C
AWS EMEA

WP www.osteopathicsol
CLOUD ML84KK

FACEBK

FACEBK

FACEBK

APPLE.COM/BILL

VMO Vimeo Plus
CHESHIRE WEST MARKET C
AMAZON 204-9647320-62
BOX OFFICE
WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM
WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM
AWS T/A GEODESYS
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
VOUCHER EXPRESS
COUNTRYWIDE HEALTHCARE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
WWW.HMV.COM
CHEMIST NET
WWW.HMV.COM
WWW.HMV.COM

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
MEDISUPPLIES
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC

BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C
Rainhill Hall Hotel

ST. HELENS HOTEL
PAYPAL SOLVE CYVC
PAYPAL SOLVE CYVC
PAYPAL ROCKANDRIVE
PHOENIX SOFTWARE
LinkedIn JOB 951790063
LinkedIn JOB 101744132
LinkedIn JOB 101878437
LinkedIn JOB 101938697
LinkedIn JOB 102096687
LinkedIn JOB 102162018
ORG SUB FEE
MCDONALDS

THE VILLAGE KITCHEN
THE VILLAGE KITCHEN
TRAFFORD GOLF CENTRE
B&QLTD

SportsDirect

Odeon Trafford Centre
SPORTSDIRECT 317
SPORTSDIRECT 317
AIRBNB HMEMM23DTZ
RYANAIR

KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC

HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
GEN REGISTER OFFICE
KNOWSLEY MBC
LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL
KNOWSLEY MBC
KNOWSLEY MBC

HM PASSPORT OFFICE
QUSTODIO

LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL
LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL
LANCASHIRE CC WEBSITE
EVENT LISTING FEE

HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HMCTS LIVERPOOL105W
HMCOURTS-SVS.GOV.U
DVLA DRIVER ONLINE
GEN REGISTER OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
BOLTON COUNCIL
KNOWSLEY MBC

HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
DRIVING LICENCE WEB
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
2MAA045279163 TD E-PMT
HM PASSPORT OFFICE
2MAA045364176 TD E-PMT
HM PASSPORT OFFICE

WWW.LYONSHOLIDAYPARKS.

GEN REGISTER OFFICE

Description
Equipment/ Goods
Professional Services
Printing

Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods
Postage
Accomodation
Equipment/ Goods
Book

Equipment/ Goods
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Equipment/ Goods
Advertising

Travel

Equipment/ Goods
Entertainment
Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods
Professional Services
Groceries

Groceries
Equipment/ Goods
Groceries

Groceries

Groceries

Groceries

Groceries
Equipment/ Goods
Groceries
Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods
Groceries

Groceries

Groceries

Groceries
Equipment/ Goods
Equipment/ Goods
Groceries
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Accomodation
Accomodation
Accomodation
Entertainment
Entertainment
Entertainment
Equipment/ Goods
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Equipment/ Goods
Food

Food

Food

Entertainment
Equipment/ Goods
Clothing
Entertainment
Clothing

Clothing
Accomodation

Travel

Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Equipment/ Goods
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Equipment/ Goods
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Accomodation
Professional Services

TransactionAmount
196.6
32.99
26.99
20.6¢
29.99
387.5(
946.00)
2.90]
2,990.00]
13.23)
242.1
68.89
8.45)
27.49)
69.0(
10.0(
44.98)
5.50)
2,510.95)
1,128.10)
1,039.80)
(7.00)
89.68
110.00]
680.79
0.18]
307.33]
(8.00)
64.14)
168.80)
60.50)
6.99
7.99
(3.20)
162.02)
(4.77)
275.1]
116.95|
83.95)
28.2(
99.00)
57.00)
22.00)
(11.00)
1,274.00)
78.00)
1,668.00)
15.00}
20.00)
300.00]
1,770.09)
633.60)
539.21
528.00]
497.74)
127.75}
348.00)
19.00}
5.07|
20.85)
29.2(
56.00)
52.52)
78.99
54.95)
29.98)
20.00f
385.00)
581.37]
(11.00)
11.00}
57.50)
57.50)
57.50)
14.0(
(11.00)
1.00f
11.00}
11.00}
57.50)
69.95)
(1.00)
11.00}
11.00f
19.99|
88.50)
26.00)
100.00]
34.0(
(11.00)
135.50)
57.50)
62.50)
11.00}
11.00}
57.50)
57.50)
62.50)
34.00)
57.50)
82.00)
135.50)
82.00)
88.50)
149.0(
16.0¢

* All Transactions are gross of any VAT where applicable.



