Department	TransactionDate	Merchant Category Name	Merchant	Description	TransactionAmount
Peoples Services	18/05/2024	Merchant Category Name MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE	MECCIANT AMAZON 204-6380601-58	Equipment/ Goods	17ansactionAmount 196.66
Peoples Services	22/05/2024	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION	Professional Services	32.99
Peoples Services	22/05/2024	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	WWW.INFORMA.COM	Printing	26.99
Peoples Services	23/05/2024	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE	AMAZON 204-9606692-64	Equipment/ Goods	20.66
Peoples Services	28/05/2024	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE	WWW.AMAZON 204-240034	Equipment/ Goods	29.99
Peoples Services	30/05/2024	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY	ONLINE REDIRECTIONS	Postage	387.50
Place Services	28/05/2024	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS	BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C	Accomodation	946.00
Corporate Services	02/05/2024	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	AWS EMEA	Equipment/ Goods	2.90
Corporate Services	20/05/2024	BOOK STORES	WP www.osteopathicsol	Book	2,990.00
Corporate Services	01/05/2024	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	CLOUD ML84KK	Equipment/ Goods	13.23
Corporate Services	05/05/2024	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK	Advertising	242.16
Corporate Services	11/05/2024 11/05/2024	ADVERTISING SERVICES ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK FACEBK	Advertising Advertising	68.89 8.45
Corporate Services Corporate Services	11/05/2024	DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY	APPLE.COM/BILL	Equipment/ Goods	6.45 27.49
Corporate Services	28/05/2024	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS	VMO Vimeo Plus	Advertising	69.00
Corporate Services	24/05/2024	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES	CHESHIRE WEST MARKET C	Travel	10.00
Corporate Services	28/05/2024	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE	AMAZON 204-9647320-62	Equipment/ Goods	44.98
Peoples Services	24/05/2024	TOURIST ATTRACTIONS AND EXHIBITS	BOX OFFICE	Entertainment	5.50
Peoples Services	29/05/2024	DEPARTMENT STORES	WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM	Equipment/ Goods	2,510.95
Peoples Services	29/05/2024	DEPARTMENT STORES	WWW.JOHNLEWIS.COM	Equipment/ Goods	1,128.10
Corporate Services	07/05/2024	ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES	AWS T/A GEODESYS	Professional Services	1,039.80
Corporate Services	16/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	(7.00)
Corporate Services	16/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	89.68
Corporate Services	29/05/2024	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	VOUCHER EXPRESS	Equipment/ Goods	110.00
Peoples Services Peoples Services	02/05/2024 04/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	COUNTRYWIDE HEALTHCARE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries Groceries	680.79 0.18
Peoples Services	04/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	307.33
Peoples Services	08/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	(8.00)
Peoples Services	08/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	64.14
Peoples Services	15/05/2024	RECORD SHOPS	WWW.HMV.COM	Equipment/ Goods	168.80
Peoples Services	15/05/2024	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES	CHEMIST NET	Groceries	60.50
Peoples Services	15/05/2024	RECORD SHOPS	WWW.HMV.COM	Equipment/ Goods	6.99
Peoples Services	15/05/2024	RECORD SHOPS	WWW.HMV.COM	Equipment/ Goods	7.99
Peoples Services	16/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	(3.20)
Peoples Services	16/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	162.02
Peoples Services	22/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	(4.77)
Peoples Services	22/05/2024	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	Groceries	275.18
Peoples Services	23/05/2024	DEPARTMENT STORES	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK	Equipment/ Goods	116.95
Peoples Services	24/05/2024	DEPARTMENT STORES	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK	Equipment/ Goods	83.95
Peoples Services	29/05/2024	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES	MEDISUPPLIES	Groceries	28.20
Corporate Services	29/04/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services	99.00
Corporate Services	16/05/2024 20/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services Professional Services	57.00 22.00
Corporate Services Corporate Services	29/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services	(11.00)
Peoples Services	03/05/2024	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS	BKG HOTEL AT BOOKING.C	Accomodation	1,274.00
Peoples Services	03/05/2024	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED	Rainhill Hall Hotel	Accomodation	78.00
Peoples Services	09/05/2024	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED	ST. HELENS HOTEL	Accomodation	1,668.00
Peoples Services	01/05/2024	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS	PAYPAL SOLVE CYVC	Entertainment	15.00
Peoples Services	15/05/2024	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS	PAYPAL SOLVE CYVC	Entertainment	20.00
Peoples Services	24/05/2024	RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)	PAYPAL ROCKANDRIVE	Entertainment	300.00
Corporate Services	09/05/2024	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE	PHOENIX SOFTWARE	Equipment/ Goods	1,770.05
Corporate Services	02/05/2024	ADVERTISING SERVICES	LinkedIn JOB 951790063	Advertising	633.60
Corporate Services	06/05/2024	ADVERTISING SERVICES	LinkedIn JOB 101744132	Advertising	539.21
Corporate Services	10/05/2024	ADVERTISING SERVICES	LinkedIn JOB 101878437	Advertising	528.00
Corporate Services	12/05/2024	ADVERTISING SERVICES	LinkedIn JOB 101938697	Advertising	497.74
Corporate Services	16/05/2024	ADVERTISING SERVICES	LinkedIn JOB 102096687	Advertising	127.75
Corporate Services	18/05/2024	ADVERTISING SERVICES	LinkedIn JOB 102162018	Advertising	348.00
Peoples Services	25/05/2024 01/05/2024	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS	ORG SUB FEE MCDONALDS	Equipment/ Goods Food	19.00 5.07
Peoples Services Peoples Services	08/05/2024	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS	THE VILLAGE KITCHEN	Food	20.85
Peoples Services	21/05/2024	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS	THE VILLAGE KITCHEN	Food	29.20
Peoples Services	01/05/2024	GOLF COURSES-PUBLIC	TRAFFORD GOLF CENTRE	Entertainment	56.00
Peoples Services	01/05/2024	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES	B&Q LTD	Equipment/ Goods	52.52
Peoples Services	13/05/2024	SPORTS APPAREL, RIDING APPAREL STORES	SportsDirect	Clothing	78.99
Peoples Services	15/05/2024	MOTION PICTURE THEATERS	Odeon Trafford Centre	Entertainment	54.95
Peoples Services	23/05/2024	SPORTING GOODS STORES	SPORTSDIRECT 317	Clothing	29.98
Peoples Services	23/05/2024	SPORTING GOODS STORES	SPORTSDIRECT 317	Clothing	20.00
Peoples Services	02/05/2024	TRAVEL AGENCIES AND TOUR OPERATORS	AIRBNB HMEMM23DTZ	Accomodation	385.00
Peoples Services	02/05/2024	RYANAIR	RYANAIR	Travel	581.37
Peoples Services	30/04/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services	(11.00)
Peoples Services	30/04/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services	11.00
Peoples Services Peoples Services	30/04/2024 30/04/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services Professional Services	57.50 57.50
Peoples Services Peoples Services	30/04/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	57.50 57.50
Peoples Services	30/04/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	GEN REGISTER OFFICE	Professional Services	14.00
Peoples Services	30/04/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services	(11.00)
Peoples Services	01/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL	Professional Services	1.00
Peoples Services	01/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services	11.00
Peoples Services	01/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services	11.00
Peoples Services	01/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	57.50
Peoples Services	01/05/2024	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES	QUSTODIO	Equipment/ Goods	69.95
Peoples Services	02/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL	Professional Services	(1.00)
Peoples Services	02/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	LIVERPOOL CITY COUNCIL	Professional Services	11.00
Peoples Services	07/05/2024	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	LANCASHIRE CC WEBSITE	Professional Services	11.00
Peoples Services	07/05/2024	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES	EVENT LISTING FEE	Equipment/ Goods	19.99
Peoples Services	09/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	88.50
Peoples Services	10/05/2024	FINES	HMCTS LIVERPOOL 105W	Professional Services	26.00
Peoples Services	10/05/2024	FINES COVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIEIED	HMCOURTS-SVS.GOV.U	Professional Services	100.00 34.00
Peoples Services Peoples Services	10/05/2024 25/04/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	DVLA DRIVER ONLINE GEN REGISTER OFFICE	Professional Services Professional Services	(11.00)
Peoples Services Peoples Services	14/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	135.50
Peoples Services	14/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	57.50
Peoples Services	15/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	62.50
Peoples Services	16/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	BOLTON COUNCIL	Professional Services	11.00
Peoples Services	16/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	KNOWSLEY MBC	Professional Services	11.00
Peoples Services	21/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	57.50
Peoples Services	21/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	57.50
Peoples Services	22/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	62.50
Peoples Services	22/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	DRIVING LICENCE WEB	Professional Services	34.00
Peoples Services	23/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	57.50
Peoples Services	24/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	2MAA045279163 TD E-PMT	Professional Services	82.00
Peoples Services	28/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	135.50
Peoples Services	28/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	2MAA045364176 TD E-PMT	Professional Services	82.00
Peoples Services	30/05/2024	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	HM PASSPORT OFFICE	Professional Services	88.50
Peoples Services	30/05/2024 30/05/2024	CAMPGROUNDS AND TRAILER PARKS GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	WWW.LYONSHOLIDAYPARKS. GEN REGISTER OFFICE	Accomodation Professional Services	149.00 16.00
Peoples Services	00/00/EULT	SOVER WHILE DELIVIOUS TO LESEVATIONE OF WORLD	SEATTLOIGTEN OFFICE	Orossional Strvicts	10.00

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}\xspace$ All Transactions are gross of any VAT where applicable.